TECHNICAL DATA Mounting in the ceiling, has two clips, easy to install and replace.
Material: Iron & PC
IP Code: IP20
Power Supply Efficiency:
Colour: Silver
ELECTRICAL DATA
 >85%
LED Chip: SMD2835

1530*73*92
1830*73*92
630*131*92
1230*131*92
1530*131*92
1830*131*92
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
3000K/4000K/6400K
≥80
RIGEL-A12-18W 20 18 ≥80
RIGEL-A15-24W 26 24 ≥80
RIGEL-A18-30W 34 30 ≥80
RIGEL-B6-16W 17.7 16 ≥80
RIGEL-B12-36W 40 36 ≥80
RIGEL-B15-48W 53 48 ≥80
RIGEL-B18-60W 66 60 ≥80
100-240V
50/60 Hz
Operating temperature: -20℃ to +50℃
Mounting Kits: Expansion bolt